Applications
Applications
- EDFA
- Raman amplifier
- DWDM mux/demux
- Multi-channel OADM
- Protection switch
Applications

Tel.408.503.8888  Fax. 408.503.8988
Ordering Information
V W A 1 0O B 0
* This product information is subject to change without notice
* Specifications for products with OSNR feature is not updated yet
Connector
0= None
1= FC/UPC
2= FC/APC
3= SC/UPC
4= SC/APC
5= LC/UPC
6= MU/UPC
Grade
P= grade P
A= grade A
Pigtail Type
0= 250µm bare fiber
1= 900µm loose tube
Operating Mode
1 = normal-on
2 = normal-off
Dimensions                                                                         VOA + Driver Assembly Diagram
Unit: mm
Attenuation Range
20 = 20dB
30 = 30dB
40 = 40dB
Driver
0 = without driver
1 = with driver